

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1556 OF 2009

HARVINDER SINGH

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 25/05/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L.NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after summer vacation.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master

(Madhu Narula)
Court Master